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ELECTRIC WHEELCHAIR
The next generation of performance has arrived

Robooter E60/E60-A
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Adjustable suspension 
A smoother ride has arrived
Comfort all day

Ergonomic Seat and Back

Fast charging, long range

Omni-wheel designed for low noise and vibration
360 turning means no k-turns
Works great in all road conditions 
including gravel, mud, grass, etc

PARAMETER

Folding mode

Maximum speed

Maximum barrier height

Maximum crossing  width

Slope climbing performance

Total weight

Backrest angle

Battery weight

Specifications of front and rear wheels

Maximum load

Battery capacity

Overall dimension (length * width * height)

Folding shape dimension (length * width * height)

Seat wide

Theoretical driving distance

Manual folding

5 mph

2.3''

4''

9°

71.4 lbs.

Not adjustable

7.5 lbs.

10-inch front wheel, 10-inch rear wheel

≤330 lbs.

20 Ah/25 Ah

38.9''x25.2''x36.7''

30.3''x25.2''x19.7''

16.5''

14.3 miles(20 Ah)、18 miles(25 Ah)

Manual folding

5 mph

2.3''

4''

9°

75.4 lbs.

Adjustable

7.5 lbs.

10-inch front wheel, 10-inch rear wheel

≤330 lbs.

20 Ah/25 Ah

41.4''x25.2''x37.6''

33.7''x25.2''x20.7''

16.5''

14.3 miles(20 Ah)、18 miles(25 Ah)

E60PRODUCT MODEL E60-A

Lake GreenPearl White Stone Black


