



Robooter E60/E60-A

ELECTRIC WHEELCHAIR

The next generation of performance has arrived











Adjustable suspension A smoother ride has arrived Comfort all day



Omni-wheel designed for low noise and vibration 360 turning means no k-turns Works great in all road conditions including gravel, mud, grass, etc



Fast charging, long range











Lake Green

PARAMETER		
PRODUCT MODEL	E60	E60-A
Folding mode	Manual folding	Manual folding
Maximum speed	5 mph	5 mph
Maximum barrier height	2.3"	2.3"
Maximum crossing width	4"	4"
Slope climbing performance	9°	9°
Total weight	71.4 lbs.	75.4 lbs.
Backrest angle	Not adjustable	Adjustable
Battery weight	7.5 lbs.	7.5 lbs.
Specifications of front and rear wheels	10-inch front wheel, 10-inch rear wheel	10-inch front wheel, 10-inch rear wheel
Maximum load	≤330 lbs.	≤330 lbs.
Battery capacity	20 Ah/25 Ah	20 Ah/25 Ah
Overall dimension (length * width * height)	38.9"x25.2"x36.7"	41.4"x25.2"x37.6"
Folding shape dimension (length * width * height)	30.3"x25.2"x19.7"	33.7"x25.2"x20.7"
Seat wide	16.5"	16.5"
Theoretical driving distance	14.3 miles(20 Ah), 18 miles(25 Ah)	14.3 miles(20 Ah), 18 miles(25 Ah)